3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Datasheet
The 3M™ DS Series filter cartridge housings have a simple and robust
construction and are fitted with a V-band clamp or swing bolt closure system
for rapid opening and cartridge change-out.
3M™ DS Series
Stainless steel housings for cartridge filters
316L stainless steel construction Provides excellent corrosion protection for rugged, long-lasting service.

BP 80
= DIN PN16 DN80 01A
3M™ DS Series ordering guide.
3M Part no. DS Standard housings Description
7100184242 05DS1N6NBE0GM40
7100183807 05DS2N6NBE0GM50
7100184011 05DS3N6NBE0GM50
7100185150 05DS4N6NBE0GM50
7100184033 12DS3N6NBE0BP80
7100184012 12DS4N6NBE0BP80
** SOE is available as option on request.